
United States Masters Swimming 
Open Water/Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS
CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 5K and 10K Postal National Championship

EVENT  DATE(S): May 15, 2009-Sept 15, 2009
SANCTION NUMBER: 040-011-SLCY
SANCTIONING LMSC: New England

SPONSORING ORG: Minuteman Masters Swim Club
EVENT DIRECTOR: Sue Sotir

Address 105 Lincoln Woods Rd
Waltham, MA 02451

Phone 339-222-3165
E-mail sue@minutemanmasters.com

10K RELAYS

Insert rows as necessary to include names of swimmers; delete unnecessary rows.

10K Individual
WOMEN'S (3 Swimmers)Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr Time NR
Age group Place

18+ 1 Sarah Swoch R 24  2:45:25.00
Sarah Levine R 19 2:33:33.00 x
Jessica Knapp I 33  2:15:56.36

25+ 1 Jenny Birmelin L 32 2:44:54.76

7:34:54.36

8:14:09.38

St. Pete 
Masters, Inc

SPM

Michigan 
Masters

MICH



Denise Brown H 49 2:21:34.64
Maddie Diedo 51 3:07:39.98

25+ 2 Erin Popelka M 28 2:46:12.68
Evelyn Pryor G 32 2:54:47.00
Teresa Copeland 51 3:13:16.00

35+ 1 Elizabeth Kooy 38 2:50:10.32
Heidi Kafka 47 2:37:17.53
Marcia Cleveland E 45 2:33:47.56

45+ 1 Terri Tyynismaa L 47 2:57:17.31
Joni Young D 48 2:53:14.35
Elizabeth Budd H 55 2:57:39.00

55+ 1 Linda Callaway S 56 3:15:58.21
Kathy Boyer M 55 2:49:44.00 x
Claire Gregg M 68 4:46:19.00

65+ no entries
Individual

MEN'S (3 Swimmers)Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr Time NR
Age group Place

18+ 1 no entries

25+ 1 Michael Thiry A 34 2:42:54.27
David Sebastian 48  2:20:38.95 x
Christopher Layton A 50 2:30:29.47

25+ 2 Michael Kalk L 29 2:49:13.08
Nathan Boal J 31 2:29:01.80
Robert Higley E 44 2:35:03.00

35+ 1 Christian Tujo F 38 3:07:52.99
Jason Lassen D 36 3:13:00.46
John Ellis L 63 3:17:58.00

8:01:15.41

8:48:10.66

10:52:01.21

7:34:02.69

8:14:09.38

8:54:15.68

7:53:17.88

Oregon Masters OREG

Masters of 
South Texas

MOST

Illinois Masters

Oregon Masters

IM

OREG

Michigan 
Masters

Oregon Masters

MICH

OREG

Illinois Masters IM

Oregon Masters OREG9:38:51.45



45+ 1 Kurtis Baron C 45  2:14:55.44
Jim Mc Conica 58 2:19:48.86 x
Larry Raffaelli 66  2:34:18.06

45+ 2 David Hathaway 48 2:27:37.40
Patrick Allender 50 2:40:39.00
Bob Bruce A 61  2:45:39.93

45+ 3 Joe Aumiller F 52 2:37:28.90
Frank Thompson L 57 2:33:49.44
Chuck Zeese 62 3:21:10.70

45+ 4 Timothy Kennedy C 53  2:26:52.00
Pat Marzulli 60 3:01:45.00
Konrad Euler P 74 3:19:29.00

55+ 1 Charlie Swanson E 57 2:38:22.17
Steve Johnson M 61 2:27:56.79
David Radcliff A 75 2:39:01.76

65+ no entries
Individual

MIXED (2 Men, 2 Women)Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr Time NR
Age group Place

18+ 1 Sarah Levine R 19 2:33:33.00
Jessica Knapp I 33  2:15:56.36 x
Timothy Kennedy C 53  2:26:52.00
Pat Marzulli 60 3:01:45.00

18+ 2 Sarah Swoch R 24  2:45:25.00
Dawn Clark 44 2:49:59.00
Konrad Euler P 74 3:19:29.00
Robert Beach E 79 3:36:18.00

25+ 1 Erin Popelka M 28 2:46:12.68
Evelyn Pryor G 32 2:54:47.00
Nathan Boal J 31 2:29:01.80
Bob Bruce A 61 2:45:39.93

7:45:20.72

10:55:41.41

10:18:06.36

12:31:11.00

St. Pete 
Masters, Inc

St. Pete 
Masters, Inc

SPM

Oregon Masters OREG

Michigan 
Masters

St. Pete 
Masters, Inc

8:32:29.04

8:48:06.00

MICH

SPM

SPM

OREG

Oregon Masters OREG

Ventura County 
Masters

Oregon Masters

7:09:02.36 VCM

7:53:56.33



35+ 1 Robert Higley E 44 2:35:03.00
Patricia Rogers L 50 3:21:08.81
Teresa Copeland 51 3:13:16.00
Patrick Allender 50 2:40:39.00

45+ 1 Marcia Cleveland E 45 2:33:47.56
Heidi Kafka 47 2:37:17.53 x
David Sebastian 48  2:20:38.95
Christopher Layton A 50 2:30:29.47

45+ 2 Denise Brown H 49 2:21:34.64
Maddie Diedo 51 3:07:39.98
Joe Aumiller F 52 2:37:28.90
Frank Thompson L 57 2:33:49.44

45+ 3 David Hathaway 48 2:27:37.40
Terri Tyynismaa L 47 2:57:17.31
Joni Young D 48 2:53:14.35
David Radcliff A 75  2:39:01.76

55+ 1 Elizabeth Budd H 55 2:57:39.00
Charlie Swanson E 47 2:38:22.17
Steve Johnson M 61 2:27:56.79
Tam Jenkins K 61 3:44:10.00

65+ no entries

11:48:07.96

11:50:06.81

10:02:13.51
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